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2009 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S

VIN: WPOAB299X9S721777
COUPE
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GASOLINE

—

|
HENREE

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

3 Previous owners

10 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last reported
23,610 odometer reading

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S: WP0OAB299X9S721777

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/14/19 at 6:10:16 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

C/AR|F AP

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

=) s
A

Register | View Terms
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2009

Personal

3 years

New York, New

Jersey

1,583/yr

4,797

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

2012

Personal

5yrs. 2 mo.

New Jersey

1,379/yr

12,299

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

2017

Personal

1 yr. 9 mo.

New Jersey

B  GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state
MEOAENX) Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were
' reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

6,097/yr

23,610

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem
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11/14/2019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S: WP0OAB299X9S721777

C/ARFAM

| | |
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
Reported Reported Reported
any open recalls.
Owner 1 Low mileage! This owner drove Personal Veh!cle
Purchased: less than the industry average of 1,583 mi/yr
2009 15,000 miles per year.
Date Mileage Source Comments
01/09/2009 New York Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Staten Island, NY - First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection
02/07/2009 New York Emissions inspection performed
Inspection Station - Passed safety inspection
View what was inspected
04/29/2010 New York Emissions inspection performed
Inspection Station - Passed safety inspection
View what was inspected
01/08/2011 New York Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Staten Island, NY - Passed safety inspection
06/10/2011 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Passed emissions inspection
View what was inspected
10/06/2011 Inspection Co. Inspection performed
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01/10/2012

01/18/2012

01/27/2012

05/04/2012

Owner 2

Purchased:
2012

Date Mileage

05/04/2012

10/17/2012

04/30/2013

06/06/2014

02/28/2015

12/08/2015

03/18/2016

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S: WP0OAB299X9S721777

New York

Dealer Inventory
West Long Branch, NJ

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Long Branch, NJ
Title #DA20120181044

Dealer Inventory

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orange, NJ

Low mileage! This owner drove
less than the industry average of
15,000 miles per year.

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orange, NJ

Title #GD20121250147

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orange, NJ

Title #DC20122910020

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orange, NJ

Bradley's Auto Service ' 7
Red Bank, NJ N
732-842-4353
bradleysauto.com/

5.0
9 Verified Reviews &

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Orange, NJ

Porsche Monmouth £
Eatontown, NJ N

732-935-7600
porschemonmouth.com

4.7
14 Verified Reviews @

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle offered for sale

Title issued or updated

- Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle offered for sale

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Personal Vehicle
1,379 mi/yr

Comments

Title issued or updated

- New owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as White

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued
- Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 20,000 mile service performed

- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White
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05/25/2016

12/07/2016

03/23/2017

07/11/2017

07/11/2017

07/21/2017

Owner 3

Purchased:
2017

Date Mileage

07/21/2017

07/27/2017

08/08/2017

09/22/2017

Orange, NJ

New Jersey
Inspection Station

Porsche Monmouth
Eatontown, NJ
732-935-7600
porschemonmouth.com

4.7
14 Verified Reviews @

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orange, NJ

Dealer Inventory

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manasquan, NJ

Title #LK20171920560

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchester Township,
NJ

\ Y #

N

Low mileage! This owner drove
less than the industry average of

15,000 miles per year.

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchester Township,
NJ

Title #LK20172020100

Porsche Monmouth
Eatontown, NJ
732-935-7600
porschemonmouth.com
4.7

14 Verified Reviews @

Porsche Monmouth
Eatontown, NJ
732-935-7600
porschemonmouth.com
4.7

14 Verified Reviews @

Autobahn Automotive,

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S: WP0OAB299X9S721777

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle offered for sale

Title issued or updated

- Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

- Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Personal Vehicle
6,097 mi/yr

Comments

Title issued or updated

- New owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked

Vehicle serviced
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11/14/2019

06/04/2018

05/10/2019

05/31/2019

06/20/2019

07/01/2019

08/09/2019

08/12/2019

08/14/2019

C/AR|F|APY

First Owner

LLC

Sea Girt, NJ
732-363-5552
njautobahn.com

4.9
87 Verified Reviews @

New Jersey
Inspection Station

Bul Auto

Albany, NY
518-376-3451
bulautosales.com

Bul Auto

Albany, NY
518-376-3451
bulautosales.com

New Country Porsche of
Clifton Park
Mechanicville, NY
518-664-4448
porscheofcliftonpark
.com

4.7
10 Verified Reviews @

Bul Auto

Albany, NY
518-376-3451
bulautosales.com

Santa Monica Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Santa Monica, CA
877-714-2794
santamonicachrysler;j
eepdodgeram.com/

California
Inspection Station

Dealer Inventory
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S: WP0OAB299X9S721777

- Oil and filter changed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

- Tire(s) balanced

- Tire(s) mounted

- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

- EGR valve replaced

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle offered for sale

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections

Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings

are collected at the time of the inspection.

New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of

Motor Vehicles.

www.antivin.su/c/WP0AB299X9S721777-OTE30DA30Dc4NOBjY XJzZnJvbXVzYS5jb20.php

5/6



11/14/2019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S: WP0OAB299X9S721777

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In
Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
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